



POWERED BY UNMATCHED EXPER

Auto Plus brings together unmatched expertise with best-in-class parts and customer service for the most reliable automotive aftermarket parts store experience.

SUPERIOR SELECTION

We make it effortless to find what you need with one of the most extensive catalogs of premium name brand parts.

- Best brands at highly competitive prices
- OE Specs or better from the brands you rely on to satisfy your customers
- Hot shot delivery
- Performance parts available















Delphi Technologies





















PASSION FOR CUSTOMER SUCCESS

Auto Plus is hungry and loves new challenges while consistently delivering world-class customer service. We arrive everyday inspired to care of you and to partner with you, our customer family, to take care of people and their cars.

To show our appreciation for making Auto Plus your preferred source for quality auto parts — we created an exclusive program for ATD members that empowers you to compete with even the largest chains. Benefits include:

NATIONAL ACCOUNT REBATES

Paid quarterly by Installed Parts Group on all net qualified purchases* that includes an online ordering rebate and an additional Champion Battery rebate. To learn more about National Account Rebates when you buy from Auto Plus, activate your free member account now at IPGAuto.com and go to the Auto Plus program page for rebate details.

IPG REWARD POINTS

Get an IPG Reward Point for every dollar spent, to be redeemed from your choice of thousands of items. Tire Pros and Activate members earn more points; to enjoy spending your IPG Rewards activate your account today at IPGAuto.com.

NATIONAL ACCOUNT PREFERRED PRICING

An off-invoice discount program that lets you purchase parts at the most competitive prices available.







*Qualified purchases are defined as all purchases excluding all PB&E, engines, transmissions, commodities, oil, anti-freeze, refrigerant, tools, equipment, and any outside purchases; credit; returns; rebates; allowances and any and all unpaid invoice amounts. See the program flyers for details. ©2020 IEH Auto Parts LLC. All rights reserved. Auto Plus is a service mark of IEH Auto Parts LLC. All other marks are the property of their respective owners and are used with permission.